
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 18 July 2022

P 5 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LITTLE RIOT Last start winner BAT, 11/07/2022, R12, P 1P 7P 3P 5/3P. Braddon 552275 2/1179

 2 MONKEY TAIL Last start winner BAT, 11/07/2022, R10, P 1P 1P 4P 5/1D. Wort 540574 8/3177

 3 GRAND SAFARI Last start winner BAT, 11/07/2022, R11, P 1P 4P 2P 5/2L. Maney 539480 3/2159

 4 TRIPLE ZINGER Last start winner BAT, 11/07/2022, R2, P 1P 5/4G. Prestwidge 548186 1/0151

 5 LOADS OF PROMISE Last start placegetter BAT, 11/07/2022, R10, P 2P 3P 2P 5/1L. Absalom 548793 4/3225

 6 POLLY WILSON Last start placegetter BAT, 11/07/2022, R9, P 3P 6P 5P 5/1R. Stevenson 532624 11/5210

 7 FUSION TYPHOON Last start placegetter DUB, 09/07/2022, R11, P 2P 2P 5P 5/2S. Kirby 538751 3/2195

 8 POVETKIN Last start placegetter BAT, 04/07/2022, R4, P 3P 1P 1P 5/3S. Hopkins 537691 2/1194

 9 TRUNCHBULL Last start placegetter BAT, 11/07/2022, R11, P 3P 3P 7P 5/3C. Bradley 548756 2/1186

 10 INTENSELY Last start placegetter BAT, 11/07/2022, R12, P 2P (FEL)P 5P 5/4D. Kerr 543698 1/0171

 11 JIMARY PASSION Last start placegetter BAT, 28/03/2022, R11, P 3P 3P 5P 5/1N. Doggett 507479 7/6168

 12 ARROGANT GARTH Last start placegetter BAT, 11/07/2022, R12, P 3P 2P 8P 5/4L. Haaring 543612 1/0159

 13 ARROGANT BENJI Last start placegetter BAT, 11/07/2022, R11, P 2P 6P 4P 5/3L. Haaring 543614 2/1150

 14 TURBO TANK 1 Last start placegetter BAT, 11/07/2022, R10, P 3P 4P 5P 5/1R. Tyquin 529881 10/5135

 15 HILLSIDE TERRACE Last start placegetter DUB, 09/07/2022, R10, P 3P 5P 8P 5/1S. Kirby 538752 4/3114

 16 HARTLEY MAN Last start placegetter BAT, 11/07/2022, R4, P 3P 4P 7Y 5/4S. Hopkins 525112 2/089

 17 GUMBOOT Unrequired at last meeting BAT, 11/07/2022, R11, P 5P 6P 4P 5/4P. Roach 538981 1/098

 18 ALMOST PERSUADED Weighted points score GUN, 07/07/2022, R10, P 6P 1P 3Y 5/2M. Clarke 550762 3/2195

 19 BAD MONDAY Weighted points score DUB, 02/07/2022, R11, P 4P 3P 3P 5/3P. Parker 528760 2/1180

 20 TOO BIAS Weighted points score BAT, 04/07/2022, R10, P 8P 3Y 5P 5/1M. Clarke 534201 10/5140

 21 POLISH PIEROGI Weighted points score BAT, 11/07/2022, R10, P 8P 2P 4P 5/3J. Mcgrath 530493 3/1127

 22 SEE ME NOW Weighted points score BAT, 13/06/2022, R8, P 6P 8P 4M 5/1R. Stevenson 488594 7/5127

 23 BLUE BIRD BEACH Weighted points score BAT, 11/07/2022, R9, P 5P 7P 4P 5/1L. Haaring 537039 12/9126

 24 MUDLARK GODDESS Weighted points score BAT, 13/06/2022, R10, P 5P 3P 7P 5/4J. Garay 538701 1/0123

 25 KENSA LASS Weighted points score BAT, 11/07/2022, R12, P 5P 6P 7P 5/4P. Roach 547869 1/0111

 26 ANOTHER CADILLAC Weighted points score BAT, 11/07/2022, R10, P 5P 3Y 5P 5/1L. Absalom 539984 5/3108

 27 MISCHIEF PAL 1 Weighted points score BAT, 11/07/2022, R9, P 7P 4P 3P 5/1D. Kerr 536224 4/3108

 28 ELUSIVE BEC Weighted points score BAT, 11/07/2022, R10, P 7P 5Y 5P 5/1L. Absalom 540492 4/3105

 29 MY NAME'S JACKIE Weighted points score BAT, 11/07/2022, R12, P 6P 6P 5P 5/4L. Absalom 548794 1/0102
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 30 TIRADORA Weighted points score BAT, 27/06/2022, R8, P 6P 5P 4P 5/2S. Simonetta 538830 4/2102

 31 NITRO BOOM Weighted points score BAT, 20/06/2022, R5, P 5P 7Y 1Y 5/4L. Codd 522064 2/091

 32 SHAM PLANE Weighted points score BAT, 20/06/2022, R9, P 5P 6P 6Y 5/3L. Codd 530459 2/173
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 1 DESPICABLE RIN Last start placegetter TRA, 28/02/2022, R1 3P 3P 4P M/1S. Hopkins 545872 0/0106

 2 GARLANO Last start placegetter BAT, 11/07/2022, R2, P 2P 2P 7P M/1C. Bradley 546959 0/094

 3 WARDEN JODIE Last start placegetter BAT, 11/07/2022, R2, P 3P 3P 5P M/1S. Simonetta 548088 0/093

 4 DRINK JACKS Last start placegetter DUB, 09/07/2022, R2, P 3P 6P M/1J. Mcgrath 550004 0/083

 5 MYSTERY ANNE Last start placegetter BAT, 04/07/2022, R2, P 2P 4P 5P M/1S. Simonetta 548089 0/081

 6 DJANGO RIGGS Last start placegetter DUB, 09/07/2022, R1, P 3P 6P 3Y M/1M. Clarke 550971 0/080

 7 LOST FOREST 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 02/07/2022, R1, P 6P 6P 3P M/1S. Kirby 538755 0/091

 8 RITZA BLUE ANGEL First start M/1D. Wort 551367 0/00

 9 LEVI'S BEACH First start M/1L. Haaring 542541 0/00

 10 ROUSTABOUT First start M/1M. Clarke 546558 0/00

 11 TRIPLE SPOOK 1 Unplaced after 1 start BAT, 11/07/2022, R3, P 7P M/1G. Prestwidge 548187 0/033

 12 BINSTEAD BARKER Unplaced after 1 start BAT, 06/06/2022, R1, P 8P M/1M. Holgate 543629 0/025

 13 SUPER VIOLET Weighted points score BAT, 20/06/2022, R3, P 5P 5Y 7P M/1D. Mines 536801 0/060

 14 BARKING ZARA Weighted points score BAT, 11/07/2022, R2, P 5P 7Y 6P M/1M. Holgate 544451 0/046

 15 TROUBLE BUBBLE 1 Weighted points score BAT, 11/07/2022, R2, P 4P 6P 8P M/1R. Tyquin 552266 0/045

 16 FERAL AGENT Weighted points score BAT, 11/07/2022, R2, P 8P 8P 7P M/1D. Kerr 543427 0/029
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 1 PRINCE CREED Last start placegetter GBN, 14/04/2022, R7, P 3P 2P 1P 1/2P. Steedman 539382 9/7372

 2 CLARE A CHANCE Last start placegetter BAT, 11/07/2022, R1, P 2P 1P 2P 1/2P. Braddon 539816 10/9366

 3 MAGICAL BEAR Weighted points score BAT, 11/07/2022, R1, P 4P 3P 1P 2/1/1P. Braddon 528256 25/24288

 4 BESTOW KEEPING Last start winner BAT, 11/07/2022, R9, P 1P 3P 2P 4/1/2B. O'Neil 541763 10/9237

 5 STAR CHANT Weighted points score BAT, 11/07/2022, R9, P 4P 1P 1P 4/1/1C. Bradley 539006 5/4264

 6 LONIE SWIFT Weighted points score DUB, 09/07/2022, R6, P 4P 2P 4P 4/1/1P. Braddon 538760 6/5210

 7 WHIZBANG ALICE Weighted points score GUN, 10/03/2022, R7, P 6P 1P 5P 4/1/1T. Trappett 537148 6/5153
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 1 MY MATE HOLDEN Last start winner BAT, 11/07/2022, R8, P 1P 3P 5P 4/1/2V. Sultana 529668 13/6222

 2 AISLE BLUE Last start winner BAT, 11/07/2022, R5, P 1P 2P 4P 5/1T. Trappett 529718 4/3153

 3 STUBBLETY COOK Last start placegetter BAT, 11/07/2022, R8, P 3P 4P 1P 5/2V. Sultana 539824 6/2167

 4 EXTREMIST 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 11/07/2022, R5, P 2P 6P 7P 5/4D. Kerr 543699 3/0165

 5 WINDY PINES 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 11/07/2022, R7, P 2P 8P 7P 5/2T. Trappett 521368 5/3120

 6 SET TO RULE Unrequired at last meeting BAT, 11/07/2022, R8, P 4P 8P 2M 5/1D. Wort 521346 8/3129

 7 NANGAR BLUE 2 Weighted points score DUB, 25/06/2022, R6, P 4P 3P 3P 5/2M. Wicks 537776 5/3216

 8 WE FIX PIPES Weighted points score DUB, 09/07/2022, R5, P 7P 1P 6P 5/1A. Provest 532448 4/3207

 9 JACOBITE SWAN Weighted points score BAT, 11/07/2022, R8, P 6P 1P 6P 5/3J. Kerr 545348 5/1159

 10 SUPER FAB Weighted points score BAT, 20/06/2022, R7, P 7P 5P 3P 5/1D. Mines 536798 8/4150

 11 TURBO TANK 2 Weighted points score BAT, 11/07/2022, R10, P 3P 4P 5P 5/1R. Tyquin 529881 10/4135

 12 STONEY MCBRIDE Weighted points score WPK, 13/07/2022, R8, P 5P 4P 4P 5/2S. Simonetta 539797 8/2133

 13 MISCHIEF PAL 2 Weighted points score BAT, 11/07/2022, R9, P 7P 4P 3P 5/4D. Kerr 536224 4/0108

 14 HARD GAME 2 Weighted points score BAT, 11/07/2022, R5, P 6P 2P 6P 5/4S. Hopkins 497090 2/0105

 15 INDIGO Weighted points score RIC, 13/07/2022, R10, P 5P 8P 3P 5/2S. Simonetta 546095 7/2102

 16 SLY DUNBAR 2 Weighted points score BAT, 11/07/2022, R8, P 7P 3P 6P 5/3S. Simonetta 542918 6/197
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 1 WINLOCK ALL OVER Last start winner BAT, 11/07/2022, R6, P 1P 1P 1P 5/3A. Weekes 551256 3/1225

 2 FLYING FROG Last start winner BAT, 27/06/2022, R6, P 1P 1P 2P 5/3S. Kirby 537095 2/1184

 3 WINLOCK PIPER Last start winner BAT, 11/07/2022, R3, P 1P 4P 2P 5/4A. Weekes 551258 1/0113

 4 MICKY LEAP Last start placegetter BAT, 11/07/2022, R5, P 3P 1P 5/4P. Steedman 553062 1/0171

 5 EXTREMIST 1 Last start placegetter BAT, 11/07/2022, R5, P 2P 6P 7P 5/4D. Kerr 543699 3/0165

 6 WILL TRAVEL Last start placegetter BAT, 11/07/2022, R6, P 2P 1P 5P 5/4D. Breust 542230 1/0132

 7 SLINGSHOT AGNES Last start Provincial winner RIC, 08/07/2022, R9, P 1P 6P 5P 5/3D. Sultana 547601 3/1120

 8 IRINKA ANNA Weighted points score DUB, 09/07/2022, R7, P 4P 2P 1P 5/4M. Mcgrath 546588 2/0159

 9 NIFTY LEAP Weighted points score RIC, 01/07/2022, R6, P 8P 7P 2C 5/4P. Steedman 551861 1/0148

 10 MIDDLE MAN Weighted points score BAT, 11/07/2022, R6, P 4P 7P 3P 5/4T. Trappett 538094 3/0144

 11 HOPE MCGRAW Weighted points score DUB, 09/07/2022, R4, P 5P 3P 2Y 5/4A. Provest 545079 1/0143

 12 SYMBIOSIS Weighted points score GRA, 13/07/2022, R3, P 7P 3P 5P 5/4R. Littlefield 548869 1/0138

 13 WINLOCK KING Weighted points score BAT, 11/07/2022, R5, P 5P 8P 2P 5/4A. Weekes 548774 1/0132

 14 HARD GAME 1 Weighted points score BAT, 11/07/2022, R5, P 6P 2P 6P 5/4S. Hopkins 497090 2/0105

 15 RAGLAN MAMBA Weighted points score BUL, 12/07/2022, R10, P 5P 6P 7P 5/4R. Brewer 545064 1/082

 16 ENTRANCING Weighted points score GRA, 10/07/2022, R12, P 7P 6P 7P 5/3R. Littlefield 548874 2/163
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 1 EMBARKING Last start placegetter BAT, 11/07/2022, R3, P 3P 7P 2P M/1D. Kerr 543425 0/084

 2 TOTALLY DELUDED Last start placegetter BAT, 11/07/2022, R3, P 2P 8P 4P M/1D. Wort 554909 0/079

 3 WINLOCK FLOWERS Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts DUB, 02/07/2022, R5, P

TEM, 23/06/2022, R2, P

6P 3P 3P M/1A. Weekes 551254 0/0127

 4 LOST FOREST 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 02/07/2022, R1, P 6P 6P 3P M/1S. Kirby 538755 0/091

 5 WRECKER RUBY 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 27/06/2022, R1, P 4P 5P 3P M/1R. Tyquin 552262 0/076

 6 COMMANDING CHIEF 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 04/07/2022, R1, P 8P 3P 4P M/1L. Maney 542227 0/073

 7 TRIPLE SPOOK 2 Unplaced after 1 start BAT, 11/07/2022, R3, P 7P M/1G. Prestwidge 548187 0/033

 8 BROKEN PROMISES Weighted points score RIC, 13/07/2022, R3, P 7P 5P 4P M/1S. Simonetta 548092 0/076

 9 TOUCH OF SPEED 1 Weighted points score BAT, 11/07/2022, R3, P 5P 4P 5P M/1R. Tyquin 552265 0/072

 10 TROUBLE BUBBLE 2 Weighted points score BAT, 11/07/2022, R2, P 4P 6P 8P M/1R. Tyquin 552266 0/045
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 1 JOJO MCGRAW Weighted points score DUB, 09/07/2022, R8, P 7P 8P 1P 3/1/2A. Provest 532447 8/6216
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 1 BLACK EYE JACK 2 Weighted points score DUB, 09/07/2022, R5, P 4P 1P 1P 3/1/1A. Provest 520497 16/6231
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 1 WINDY PINES 1 Last start placegetter BAT, 11/07/2022, R7, P 2P 8P 7P 5/2T. Trappett 521368 5/3120

 2 FREE ROAD 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 11/07/2022, R7, P 3P 6P 8C 5/3P. Roach 529539 4/1108

 3 NANGAR BLUE 1 Weighted points score DUB, 25/06/2022, R6, P 4P 3P 3P 5/2M. Wicks 537776 5/3216

 4 ASTON BURTON 1 Weighted points score BAT, 11/07/2022, R7, P 5P 1P 6P 5/1D. Breust 541711 5/3126

 5 SLY DUNBAR 1 Weighted points score BAT, 11/07/2022, R8, P 7P 3P 6P 5/3S. Simonetta 542918 6/197
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 1 HANK THE TANK 2 Last start placegetter GRA, 08/07/2022, R1, P 3P 3P 3P M/1R. Littlefield 552270 0/0152

 2 WRECKER RUBY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 27/06/2022, R1, P 4P 5P 3P M/1R. Tyquin 552262 0/076

 3 COMMANDING CHIEF 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 04/07/2022, R1, P 8P 3P 4P M/1L. Maney 542227 0/073

 4 TOUCH OF SPEED 2 Weighted points score BAT, 11/07/2022, R3, P 5P 4P 5P M/1R. Tyquin 552265 0/072

11 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 14 July 2022 - 07:54 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 18 July 2022

P 4 618 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLACK EYE JACK 1 Weighted points score DUB, 09/07/2022, R5, P 4P 1P 1P 4/1/2A. Provest 520497 16/4231
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 1 FOXY BOURBSKI Last start Provincial winner BAT, 11/07/2022, R7, P 1P 2P 7C 5/4R. Davidson 540174 8/1189

 2 ASTON BURTON 2 Weighted points score BAT, 11/07/2022, R7, P 5P 1P 6P 5/4D. Breust 541711 5/0126

 3 FREE ROAD 1 Weighted points score BAT, 11/07/2022, R7, P 3P 6P 8C 5/4P. Roach 529539 4/0108
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 1 HANK THE TANK 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GRA, 08/07/2022, R1, P

GBN, 01/07/2022, R1, P

GBN, 24/06/2022, R1, P

3P 3P 3P M/1R. Littlefield 552270 0/0152
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